
January 2016 Classifier
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

January 30, 2016
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Custom Defensive Pistol
CDP - Sharpshooter

A437661 David Johnson 117.06 32 0 0 35.17 (6) 30.73 (4) 51.16 (22)0

CDP - Marksman
A5492001 Dan Pizzi 144.58 59 0 0 38.39 (6) 37.38 (14) 68.81 (39)0

A4400632 Jake Murphy 157.13 60 0 0 52.80 (20) 35.72 (8) 68.61 (32) Previously - Unclassified1

Enhanced Service Pistol
ESP - Expert

A7436241 Lenny Lolmaugh 90.35 30 0 0 26.41 (4) 27.02 (14) 36.92 (12)0

A310872 David Jenkins 95.97 9 0 0 29.71 (0) 25.33 (0) 40.93 (9)0

A7272433 Matt Tippins 108.30 44 0 0 35.46 (13) 31.15 (16) 41.69 (15) Previously - Sharpshooter0

ESP - Sharpshooter
A4240761 Dan Mathewson 120.62 62 0 0 35.42 (9) 30.71 (12) 54.49 (41)0

A177212 Franco Danna 164.81 63 0 0 46.42 (12) 43.87 (23) 74.52 (28)0

ESP - Marksman
A4760941 Mike Witte 153.45 69 0 0 45.26 (16) 37.39 (8) 70.80 (45)0

A427712 Gary Nehring 176.53 104 0 0 57.91 (33) 43.19 (21) 75.43 (50) Previously - Unclassified0

ESP - Novice
A1430791 Ron Patla 190.70 98 0 0 54.13 (24) 43.10 (19) 93.47 (55) Previously - Unclassified0

A3551832 Rod Newnham 286.12 249 0 0 88.09 (62) 82.65 (78) 115.38 (109) Previously - Unclassified0

Stock Service Pistol
SSP - Master

A7436241 Lenny Lolmaugh 90.35 30 0 0 26.41 (4) 27.02 (14) 36.92 (12) Previously - Expert0

SSP - Expert
A310871 David Jenkins 95.97 9 0 0 29.71 (0) 25.33 (0) 40.93 (9) Previously - Sharpshooter0

A7272432 Matt Tippins 108.30 44 0 0 35.46 (13) 31.15 (16) 41.69 (15) Previously - Sharpshooter0

SSP - Sharpshooter
A1502311 John Florit 111.85 37 0 0 41.11 (14) 29.28 (6) 41.46 (17) Previously - Novice0

A332682 Keith Melvin 120.56 25 0 0 36.91 (4) 34.63 (5) 49.02 (16)0

A4240763 Dan Mathewson 122.86 56 0 0 36.69 (10) 37.15 (23) 49.02 (23)0

A427714 Gary Nehring 176.53 104 0 0 57.91 (33) 43.19 (21) 75.43 (50)0
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SSP - Marksman
A6178991 James Franklin 145.72 90 0 0 52.69 (34) 34.67 (17) 58.36 (39)1

A2472172 Chris Leahy 150.83 69 0 0 44.71 (9) 37.60 (14) 68.52 (46)0

A4760943 Mike Witte 153.45 69 0 0 45.26 (16) 37.39 (8) 70.80 (45)0

A455894 Charles Peters 163.25 88 0 0 50.95 (18) 38.07 (16) 74.23 (54)0

A1912515 John Weber 166.09 47 0 0 55.72 (25) 43.99 (8) 66.38 (14) Previously - Novice0

A7017806 Ken Diersing 180.85 67 0 0 49.09 (13) 51.17 (17) 80.59 (37)0

A6127477 Andrew Peterson 183.76 102 0 0 58.98 (28) 48.58 (24) 76.20 (50) Previously - Unclassified0

A1430798 Ron Patla 190.70 98 0 0 54.13 (24) 43.10 (19) 93.47 (55) Previously - Unclassified0

A498419 Mike Baker 215.51 119 0 0 76.94 (45) 53.48 (29) 85.09 (45)0

SSP - Novice
A8619581 Leon Johnson 201.48 132 0 0 69.81 (48) 52.37 (35) 79.30 (49) Previously - Unclassified0

A3551832 Rod Newnham 286.12 249 0 0 88.09 (62) 82.65 (78) 115.38 (109) Previously - Unclassified0

Compact Carry Pistol
CCP - Sharpshooter

A4240761 Dan Mathewson 120.62 62 0 0 35.42 (9) 30.71 (12) 54.49 (41)0

A472312 Andy Dulay 130.13 36 0 0 38.15 (1) 33.64 (7) 58.34 (28)0

CCP - Marksman
A4760941 Mike Witte 153.45 69 0 0 45.26 (16) 37.39 (8) 70.80 (45) Previously - Novice0

A7017802 Ken Diersing 180.85 67 0 0 49.09 (13) 51.17 (17) 80.59 (37) Previously - Novice0

A6127473 Andrew Peterson 183.76 102 0 0 58.98 (28) 48.58 (24) 76.20 (50) Previously - Unclassified0

A1430794 Ron Patla 190.70 98 0 0 54.13 (24) 43.10 (19) 93.47 (55) Previously - Unclassified0

CCP - Novice
A8395141 Jim Julius 258.28 128 0 0 69.00 (26) 70.54 (22) 118.74 (80) Previously - Unclassified0

Revolver (Stock and Enhanced)
REV - Sharpshooter

A472311 Andy Dulay 125.23 30 0 0 36.94 (4) 31.86 (4) 56.43 (22)0

A534092 Paul Kirby 176.53 90 0 0 49.86 (24) 45.53 (30) 81.14 (36)0

Backup Gun
BUG - Expert

A472311 Andy Dulay 130.13 36 0 0 38.15 (1) 33.64 (7) 58.34 (28)0

BUG - Sharpshooter
A4760941 Mike Witte 153.45 69 0 0 45.26 (16) 37.39 (8) 70.80 (45) Previously - Novice0

BUG - Marksman
A6127471 Andrew Peterson 183.76 102 0 0 58.98 (28) 48.58 (24) 76.20 (50) Previously - Unclassified0

A218782 David Lorenz 194.20 53 0 0 63.28 (13) 46.53 (7) 84.39 (33) Previously - Unclassified0

2 of  3PageNumbers in parenthesis are target points down



January 2016 Classifier
All ShootersJanuary 30, 2016

Key to Penalties:
PD =
NT =
PE = Procedural Error. Each adds 3 seconds to your score.
FN = Failure to Neutralize (no hits in the 0 or -1 zone). Each adds 5 seconds to your score.

Hit on Non Threat target. Each HNT adds 5 seconds to your score.
Target Points Down.  Each point down adds 0.5 seconds to your score.

Times for IDPA Classifications:

CDP Division: Marksman 195.00 - 142.01, Sharpshooter 142.00 - 111.01, Expert 111.00 -  92.01, Master  92.00 or less

ESP Division: Marksman 190.00 - 138.01, Sharpshooter 138.00 - 109.01, Expert 109.00 -  89.01, Master  89.00 or less

SSP Division: Marksman 192.00 - 140.01, Sharpshooter 140.00 - 110.01, Expert 110.00 -  91.01, Master  91.00 or less

Marksman 204.00 - 149.01, Sharpshooter 149.00 - 116.01, Expert 116.00 -  96.01, Master  96.00 or lessCCP Division:
REV Division: Marksman 218.00 - 158.01, Sharpshooter 158.00 - 124.01, Expert 124.00 - 102.01, Master 102.00 or less

BUG Division: Marksman 234.00 - 171.01, Sharpshooter 171.00 - 134.01, Expert 134.00 - 110.01, Master 110.00 or less
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